EP201
1
EP201
Diffused Silicon Pressure Sensor
Applications
·Process control
·Aerospace and aviation
·Automotive industry

Pin 3 Vout
4
How to Order
1.Range Selection Table:
Kindly according to your application select suitable range code , Example: Code 11 = 0~6MPa.
.
2.Part Number Selection Table:
Ordering Notes
1. Please ensure compatibility between the measured medium and the product’s wetted materials during model selection.
2. Measuring range can be customized between 1–35 kPa. (For ranges ≤6 kPa, a non-oil-filled pressure sensor is used, and the
measured medium must be clean, dry gas.)
3. For ranges between 25–100 MPa, customization is available for applications involving extreme pressure spikes.
01 0~10kPa(G) 07 0~1MPa(G,A) 13 0~16MPa(S)
02 0~35kPa(G,A) 08 0~1.6MPa(G,A,S) 14 0~25MPa(S)
03 0~70kPa(G) 09 0~2.5MPa(S) 15 0~40MPa(S)
04 0~100kPa(G,A) 10 0~4MPa(S) 16 0~60MPa(S)
05 0~250kPa(G,A) 11 0~6MPa(S)
06 0~600kPa(G,A) 12 0~10MPa(S) X By Customized
201
Selection Type
H 15 S E5 S10 3 1 000
Electrical
Connection H=Hirschmann DIN 43650
Pressure Range
Range reference to pressure range selection
table code
Pressure type G=Gauge A=Absolute S=Sealed
Signal Output
E5=4-20mA(2 wire) E6=0-5V(3 wire)
E8=0.5-4.5V(ratiometric, 3wire)
E21=0.5-4.5V(non-ratiometric, 3 wire)
E7=0-10V(3 wire) X= By Customized
Power Supply S10=12~30Vdc X= By Customized
Pressure
connection
8=M20×1.5 male 9=G1/2 male 6=G1/4’’ male
20=M14*1.5 male 3=1/4’’ NPT male 10=1/2’’ NPT male
47 =M16×1.55 21=M18×1.5 male X=By Customized
Accuracy 1=0.5%F.S (Typical) X=By customized
Cable length 000=Non-Cable 001= Cable 1M 002= Cable 2M X= By Customized
5
Accessories
(Notes: Please purchase separately. For the price of accessories, please contact our sales.)
Description Order number
Liquid level display control device
With all kinds of liquid level sensor, measurement according to liquid level, and
according to the setting of the container structure and size and the density of
liquid, calculation, display liquid volume or quality.
0008
Damper
Screw/damper against pressure peak 0038
Hirschmann connector 0039
Terminal box
The terminal box, with IP67 and watertight ventilation element, provides a
moisture-free electrical termination for the submersible pressure transmitter. It
should be mounted in dry environment or directly in the switch cabinet.
0003
M12 connector 0040